

DELPHI/SEC/2022-23/14

12th July, 2022

BSE Ltd. Corporate Relation Department, Listing Department, Rotunda Building, PJ Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 023. Scrip Code : 533452 National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Listing Department Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block- G, Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra (East) Mumbai–400 051 NSE Symbol: DELPHIFX

Sub: Intimation of request received from Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate pursuant to Regulation 39 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

With respect to above mentioned subject matter, this is to inform you that the Company has received intimation from Registrar and Share Transfer Agent on 11.07.2022 about receipt of letter by them from shareholder (copy attached) for issue of Duplicate Share Certificate in lieu of Original Share Certificates as per the details given below:-

Folio NK00011	Name of shareholder Naresh Kumar Kothari	Certificate Nos. 4939	Distinctive Nos.		No. of Shares
			From	То	
			5478824	5478889	66

The Duplicate Share Certificate will be issued only after receipt of all necessary documents from the Shareholder.

You are requested to take the same on records and oblige.

Thanking You, For DELPHI WORLD MONEY LIMITED (ERSTWHILE EBIXCASH WORLD MONEY INDIA LIMITED)

ran SHIVAM AGGARWAL COMPANY SECRETARY **MEM. NO. ACS 55785**



Encl: as above

From,

Naresh Kumar Kothari Soneko Securities Pvt Ltd 107 Stephen House, 6th Floor, 4E BBD Bag Kolkata - 700 001

Date : 28/06/2022

To,

582471 M/S Bigshare Services Pvt Ltd Office No:- S6-2, 6th Floor Pinnacle Business Park Next to Ahura Centre, Mahakali Caves Road Andheri (East) Mumbai - 400093

JUS

BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT. LT RECEIVED Subject to Verification 11 JUI 2022 Sign .:

Ref: Your letter No: BSS/CHL/SUJ/224756/211583 Date 25/05/2022

Unit: Delphi World Money Ltd. (Formerly- Weizmann Forex Ltd)

Folio No:- NK-00011, Certificate No: 4939, Distinctive No: 5478824 - 5478889.

Dear Sir,

I was intimated by M/s Weizmann Forex Ltd vide letter Dtd 19/01/2011 that I have been issued 66 nos of shares Vide Folio No. NK00011 - Certificate No: 4939 Distinctive No: 5478824 -5478889. However I did not receive any PHYSICAL SHARES . A copy of said letter is attached for reference.

You are, therefore requested to issue PHYSICAL SHARES CERTIFICATES so that I can submit for converting in to Demat Mode as advised by you.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

[Naresh Kumar Kothari]

Encl: As stated above

582471

医乳液管 网络眼镜 法通知情遇的 化丁基乙基 新闻的时候的 医前分泌炎 医外周炎

ST 1. MI

1. A set of the Melonation Fasce Lody ride (1969) and POPT 2011 that Classe been streed by a set that a Mat Loid Not NEWERRY CONTRACT Set of POPT 2011 that a set of the EFTREP. Or not set Loid not reasons and PMPS set if the Set ORD CONTRACT Set of the Loid Freeder.

on en diesendersage estad te transport (al. 2002). En die door of en Clarin (een that (en et en trocher en ming an tel Dearet Miner en diese kommen.

A Michael

A STATE OF A

persitional survey in the series.

avoring the second stands